
WHAT’S ON at COURT LODGE:  MAY 2019 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

  

 1 COMPANION  2 COMPANION  3 COMPANION  4 COMPANION  5 COMPANION 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.00   

Room Visits 

Gardening Club 

Pre-Lunch Drinks  

Talk Lymington  

Local Shops 

10.00  

11.00 

 2.00    

             

Room Visits 

Quiz 

Trip: Forest  

Drive & Cafe 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.00  

3.00 

Room Visits 

Balloon Tennis 

Quiz 

Flower Arranging 

Film 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.00  

3.00 

Room Visits 

Darts 

Skittles 

Word Wheel 

Tea, Cake Tasting 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.00  

3.00 

Hymns & Prayers 

Quiz 

Hangman  

Garden Walks 

Film 

6 COMPANION 

 
7 COMPANION  8 COMPANION 9 COMPANION 10 COMPANION 11 COMPANION 12 COMPANION 

 

 

10.00  

11.00                                 

2.00    

3.00 

MAY DAY BANK 
HOLIDAY 

Room Visits 

Mark Sings 

Painting 

Shopping Trolley 

 

 

10.00  

11.00 

2.00  

3.00 

 

 

Room Visits 

 Jigsaw 

Vitality / Exercise 

Quiz  

 

 

10.00  

11.00 

2.00  

3.00 

 

 

Room Visits 

Arts & Crafts 

Snakes & Ladders 

Garden Walks 

 

 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.00  

 

 

 

Room Visits 

Quiz 

Pre-Lunch Drinks 

Trip: Seaside  

Drive & Cafe 

 

 

 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.00  

3.00 

 

 

Room Visits 

Holy Communion 

Gent’s Pre-Drinks 

Flower Arranging 

Room Visits 

 

 

10.00  

11.00 

2.00  

3.00 

 

 

Morning Papers 

Room Visits 

Garden Games 

Hand Massage 

 

 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.00          

3.00 

INTERNATIONAL 
NURSES DAY 

Hymns & Prayers 

Gentle Stretches 

Quoits 

Music Requests 

Film 

 

 

Film 

13 COMPANION 14 COMPANION 15 COMPANION 16 COMPANION 17 COMPANION 18 COMPANION  19 COMPANION 

 

 

10.00  

11.00 

2.00  

3.00 

 

 

Room Visits 

Simon Woodley 

Afternoon Quiz 

Jigsaw  

 

 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.00  

3.00 

 

 

Room Visits 

What’s in the Bag 

Snakes & Ladders 

Shopping Trolley 

Garden Walks 

 

 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.00  

3.00 

 

 

Room Visits 

Gardening Club  

Quiz 

Baking Club 

Gentle Music 

 

 

10.00  

10.30 

 

3.00 

 

 

Room Visits 

Trip New Forest  

Cycle Ride  

Trip: Forest Drive  

& Cafe 

 

 

10.00     

11.00 

11.30  

2.00  

3.00 

 

 

Room Visits 

Quiz 

Pre-Lunch Drinks 

Flower Arranging 

Pamper Hour 

 

 

10.00  

11.00 

2.00  

3.00 

FA CUP                                          
FINAL! 

Morning Papers 

Smoothie Tasting 

Word Games 

Painting 

 

 

 

 

 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.00    

3.00 

CELEBRATION                   
OF LIFE DAY 

Hymns & Prayers 

Word Games 

Quiz 

Garden Walks 

Film 

 

 

Film 

20 COMPANION 

 
21 COMPANION 22 COMPANION  23 COMPANION 24 COMPANION 25 COMPANION 26 COMPANION 

 

 

10.00  

11.00 

 2.00    

3.00 

DEMENTIA ACTION 
AWARENESS WEEK  

Room Visits 

Mike Sings 

Baking Club 

Calming Music 

 

 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.00    

3.00 

RHS CHELSEA FLOWER 
SHOW 21ST – 25TH  

Room Visits 

Gardening Quiz 

Pre-Lunch Drinks 

Pamper Session 

Arts & Crafts 

 

 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.00  

3.00 

 

 

Room Visits 

Gentle Exercises 

Balloon Tennis 

Trip: Forest Drive  

Shopping Trolley 

 

 

 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

3.00 

 

 

Room Visits 

Beer in the Sun 

Quiz 

Word Games 

 

 

 

 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.00  

3.00 

 

 

Room Visits 

Hangman 

Word Games 

Flower Arranging 

Afternoon Tea 

 

 

10.00  

11.00 

2.00  

3.00 

 

 

Room Visits 

Morning Papers 

Music Requests 

Garden Walks 

 

 

 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.00    

3.00 

MONACO GRAND 

PRIX/FRENCH OPEN 

Hymns & Prayers 

Skittles 

Ball Games 

Board Games 

Film 

 27 COMPANION 28 COMPANION 29 

COMPANION 30 
COMPANION 31 

COMPANION 

  

 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.00  

3.00 

SPRING BANK HOLIDAY 

Room Visits 

Balloon Tennis 

Ball Games 

Baking Club 

Word Games 

 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.00  

3.00 

 

Room Visits 

Calming Music 

Word Search 

Garden Walks 

Bingo 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.00  

3.00 

Room Visits 

Gardening Club  

Quiz 

True or False 

Ladies Tea  

& Scones 

 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.00  

3.00 

 

Room Visits  

Quiz 

Pre-Lunch Drinks 

Music & Manicure 

Shopping Trolley 

 

10.00  

11.00 

11.30  

2.00   

3.00 

 

Room Visits 

Boat Trip  

Skittles 

Flower Arranging  

Board Games  

PLEASE NOTE: ACTIVITIES AND TIMES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 
 

 
 
 


