WHAT'S ON at COURT LODGE: MAY 2019

	Monday Tuesday			Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		Sunday	
		8 8 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6		1	COMPANION	2	COMPANION	3	COMPANION	4	COMPANION	5	COMPANION
	96.11	# \	NTERNATIONAL	10.00	Room Visits	10.00	Room Visits	10.00	Room Visits		Room Visits	10.00	Hymns & Prayers
1	Hello	JAGO T		11.00	Gardening Club	11.00	Quiz	11.00	Balloon Tennis	11.00	Darts	11.00	,
MAY Y	May X		A BY C	11.30	Pre-Lunch Drinks	2.00	Trip: Forest	11.30	Quiz	11.30	Skittles	11.30	Hangman
	TATES		DAY	2.00	Talk Lymington		Drive & Cafe	2.00	Flower Arranging	2.00	Word Wheel	2.00	Garden Walks
		1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	10 20 - 20 11 10 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2		Local Shops			3.00	Film	3.00	Tea, Cake Tasting	3.00	Film
6	COMPANION	7	COMPANION	8	COMPANION	9	COMPANION	10	COMPANION	11	COMPANION	12	COMPANION
	MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY												INTERNATIONAL NURSES DAY
10.00	Room Visits	10.00	Room Visits	10.00	Room Visits	10.00	Room Visits	10.00	Room Visits	10.00	Morning Papers	10.00	Hymns & Prayers
11.00	Mark Sings	11.00	Jigsaw	11.00	Arts & Crafts	11.00	Quiz	11.00	Holy Communion	11.00	Room Visits	11.00	Gentle Stretches
2.00	Painting	2.00	Vitality / Exercise	2.00	Snakes & Ladders	11.30	Pre-Lunch Drinks	11.30	Gent's Pre-Drinks	2.00	Garden Games	11.30	Quoits
3.00	Shopping Trolley	3.00	Quiz	3.00	Garden Walks	2.00	Trip: Seaside	2.00	Flower Arranging	3.00	Hand Massage	2.00	Music Requests
							Drive & Cafe	3.00	Room Visits			3.00	Film
13	COMPANION	14	COMPANION	15	COMPANION	16	COMPANION	17	COMPANION	18	COMPANION	19	COMPANION
											FA CUP FINAL!		CELEBRATION OF LIFE DAY
10.00	Room Visits	10.00	Room Visits	10.00	Room Visits	10.00	Room Visits	10.00	Room Visits	10.00	Morning Papers	10.00	Hymns & Prayers
11.00	Simon Woodley	11.00	What's in the Bag	11.00	Gardening Club	10.30	Trip New Forest	11.00	Quiz	11.00	Smoothie Tasting	11.00	Word Games
2.00	Afternoon Quiz	11.30	Snakes & Ladders	11.30	Quiz		Cycle Ride	11.30	Pre-Lunch Drinks	2.00	Word Games	11.30	Quiz
3.00	Jigsaw	2.00	Shopping Trolley	2.00	Baking Club	3.00	Trip: Forest Drive	2.00	Flower Arranging	3.00	Painting	2.00	Garden Walks
		3.00	Garden Walks	3.00	Gentle Music		& Cafe	3.00	Pamper Hour			3.00	Film
20	COMPANION	21	COMPANION	22	COMPANION	23	COMPANION	24	COMPANION	25	COMPANION	26	COMPANION
	DEMENTIA ACTION AWARENESS WEEK		RHS CHELSEA FLOWER SHOW 21 ST - 25 TH										MONACO GRAND PRIX/FRENCH OPEN
10.00	Room Visits	10.00	Room Visits	10.00	Room Visits	10.00	Room Visits	10.00	Room Visits	10.00	Room Visits	10.00	Hymns & Prayers
11.00	Mike Sings	11.00	Gardening Quiz	11.00	Gentle Exercises	11.00	Beer in the Sun	11.00	Hangman	11.00	Morning Papers	11.00	Skittles
2.00	Baking Club	11.30	Pre-Lunch Drinks	11.30	Balloon Tennis	11.30	Quiz	11.30	Word Games	2.00	Music Requests	11.30	Ball Games
3.00	Calming Music	2.00	Pamper Session	2.00	Trip: Forest Drive	3.00	Word Games	2.00	Flower Arranging	3.00	Garden Walks	2.00	Board Games
		3.00	Arts & Crafts	3.00	Shopping Trolley			3.00	Afternoon Tea			3.00	Film
27	COMPANION	28	COMPANION	29	COMPANION	30	COMPANION	31	COMPANION			~ -	Saturday Lincs actress of tomorrow
	SPRING BANK HOLIDAY			10.00	Room Visits							• We	watch First Great Great
10.00			Room Visits	11.00	Gardening Club	10.00	Room Visits	10.00	Room Visits	3	Celebrate	os video	starts danceresearch
11.00			Calming Music	11.30	Quiz	11.00	Quiz	11.00	Boat Trip			Pls	share stay wood
11.30	Ball Games		Word Search	2.00	True or False	11.30	Pre-Lunch Drinks	11.30	Skittles	TI.	Life 🛴	L'De	mentia g
2.00	Baking Club	2.00	Garden Walks	3.00	Ladies Tea	2.00	Music & Manicure		Flower Arranging			ole =	memory memory memory for ever in suff Rt loss loss meworr loved
3.00	Word Games	3.00	Bingo		& Scones	3.00	Shopping Trolley	3.00	Board Games	-		friends	ory Veryt ufferd Chc rrying d chc

PLEASE NOTE: ACTIVITIES AND TIMES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE